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SUBMITTALS:
PRICING SET 04.27.2016
1 LIFE SAFETY AND FURNITURE PLAN
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
LIFE SAFETY PLAN GENERAL NOTES LIFE SAFETY KEY NOTES EGRESS REQUIREMENTS OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUALTIONS LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND
REVISIONS:
Net Occupant
1. OCCUPANCY CLASS|F|CAT|ON |S ASSEMBLY A-2 1 THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL (1) 10 LB ABC I\P/”E’\Flz :;lth/ILBDEg 825;';20T|ON 1015 1 1 REQUlRED PROV|DED Room Name ‘ Occupant ‘ Area ‘ Load Factor Occ.Load ‘ Load
2. CLASSIFICATION OF HAZARD IS ORDINARY ACCORDING TO NFPA 101 -6.2.2.3 TYPE UL LISTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER 1 PER 75-0" OR 2500 S.F. ' o 3 12 Storage/Mech Rm. XX' TRAVEL DISTANCE|  DENOTES PATH OF EGRESS AND
LOCATION SHALL BE APPROVED BY FIRE MARSHALL PRIOR TO > asliAULY e m— — - 1 TRAVEL DISTANCE
|NSTALLAT|ON . 206 STO Storage/Mech Rm‘ 33 SF 300 SF 0-1 10 1
3. EXISTING SPACE IS SPRINKLERED. MAIN ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY EXIT WIDTH MINIMUM | PROVIDED  [231 STORAGE SQEZZMZ; REI 137 SF 300 SF 0.456 1 - @ @& @& ®
2 | CLEAR FLOOR AREA FOR ACCESS OF PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES SUFFICIENT TO EXIT 50% OF OCCUP. PER SEC. 1028.2 300 SF: 3 266 SF 0885 3
5. ALL FIRE AND/OR SMOKE SEPARATION WALLS MUST BE IDENTIFIED ABOVE TOTAL EGRESS WIDTH EQURED| PROVIDED 22t }‘;ggf;; }igz::: m;; }ggg st }g-jﬁj }; EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE
RER BLoG.CODE SECTION 10053215 2 PER OCCUP . [ JS—
: 901 OCCUP. X .2"/OCCUPANT = 180" REQ'D WIDTH 180" 696"  |Business/Office
6. HEADROOM IN ALL MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL BE MINIMUM 7'-6" WITH 219 CONCIERGE Business/Offe 1275F 1005F 212 !
PROJECTIONS NOT LESS THAN 6'-8" EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE MAXIMUM | PROVIDED _ f555 oFFicE Buincec/office 131 SF oS Tra i FE # e CE oSl CABINET
TABLE 1016.2 FOR SPRINKLERED A OCCUPANCY . e 21 OFFICE Business/Office 108 SF 100 SF 1.077 1 - -
7. ABRUPT CHANGES IN ELEVATION OF WALKING SURFACES SHALL NOT EXCEED 250 173-0" [225 OFFICE Business/Office 78 57 100SF 0778 ! L | fe Safet
1/4". CHANGES IN ELEVATION BETWEEN 1/4" AND 1/2" SHALL BE LEVELED 1 TO 2. 228 OFFice Business/Offce 2 1005t 016 ! (X) y
usIness; ice .
MINIMUM | PROVIDED : : : EXIT SIGN
8. ANY DOOR IN THE MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS UNDER I\PAIIEI\Igl\gE'(\ZAT(I:()OI\FI{T(l)?gRTXVIBIE-IEH 0162 210 SERVER Business/Offce 1905F 100k L T P I an
NFPA 101(SECTION 7.2.1). DOOR SHALL BE ARRANGED TO BE OPENED READILY ; : 44" 95" 207 WORK ROOM Business/Office 638 SF 100 SF 6379 5
FROM THE EGRESS SIDE WHENEVER THE BUILDING IS OCCUPIED. LOCKS, IF 100 SF: 10 1789 SF 17.885 18 DENOTES 36" MIN. AISLE WIDTH
KNOWLEDGE OR ERFORY FOR THE GPERATION FROM THE EGRESS SIDE PER MINIMUM CORRIDOR FIRE RATING MINIMUM | PROVIDED _|Assembly (Tables and Chairs)
sSsem ables an airs K "
NFPA 101 (7.2.1.5.1). EXISTING EXIT STAIR DOORS WILL REMAIN EQUIPPED WITH PER TABLE 1018.1 FOR SPRINKLERED A OCCUPANCY I ' s ios | 0 HOURs [0 CARD ROOM Asserby (Tables and Chais) | 1645 S |15 5F 123012 123 DENOTES 18" MIN AISLE ACCESSWAY
PANIC EXIT HARDWARE OR FIRE EXIT HARDWARE PER (7.2.1.7.1 AND 12.2.2.2.3). 227 CRLLROOM __ Assembly gag:es and g:a?rs; 2108 57 155F 40557141 WIDTH.
sSsembly apbles an airs .
MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL LENGTH 214 PRIVATE FUNCTION Assembly (Tables and Chairs) 1172 SF 15 SF 78147 78 EXISTING AREA SHOWN FOR
CLEEY D008 S ERUITED 10 ALE A KXED L 00K FROM e coress CUMGCETEN === & = = =
Z.1.0.1, o ) AN Y AN 229 WINE BAR Assembly (Tables and Chairs) 1881 SF 15 SF 125.417 125
ADJACENT TO THE DOOR IN 1 INCH LETTERS ON A CONTRASTING BACKGROUND 75-0 470" b WOMEN'S CARD RM. Assembly (Tables and Chairs) _|1200 SF 15 F 79978 80
"THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN THE BUILDING IS OCCUPIED." MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL LENGTH [ MAXIMUM | PROVIDED |15 SF: 8 13059 SF 870.568 870
IN AN ASSEMBLY ROOM. 00" ——Grand total: 23 16972 SF 898.637 901
10, NS O E3RESS SHAL NOT BE PERMITTED THOUGH KTTCHERE, S
; ; ; PURPOSES HAVING FIXED SEATING SECTION 1028.8
(12.2.5.2).
11. COORDINATE WITH OWNER FOR EXACT LOCATION OF FURNITURE AND
OUTLETS. MAXIMUM DEAD END CORRIDOR MAXIMUM | PROVIDED
PER SECTION 1018.3 (WHERE MORE THAN ONE EXIT :
12. REFER TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS FOR EXIT SIGNAGE AND OR EXIT ACCESS DOOR IS REQUIRED) 20 N/A
EMERGENCY LIGHTING INFORMATION. -
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